The pro-forma balance sheets have been prepared on the basis of accounting policies normally adopted by the
Company. The financial information is presented in an abbreviated form, insofar as it does not include all of the
disclosures required by the Australian Accounting Standards applicable to annual financial statements.

The table below is the pro-forma balance sheet of the Company as at 31 December 2016 adjusted to reflect the
following pro-forma transactions:

 – as at 31 December 2016, the Entitlement Offer was fully taken up and $5,590,933 was received under the
Entitlement Offer from the issue of 34,943,334 New Axiom Shares;

 – $2,000,000 is raised under the Placement;

 – no Axiom Shares were issued pursuant to the exercise of existing options on or before the Record Date; and

 – payment of approximately $45,000 representing the expenses of the Offer.

SECTION 5: EFFECT OF THE ENTITLEMENT
OFFER AND BONUS ISSUE ON THE COMPANY
Continued

24 AXIOM MINING LIMITED PROSPECTUS

SECTION 5: EFFECT OF THE ENTITLEMENT OFFER AND BONUS ISSUE ON THE COMPANY

Pro-forma unaudited balance sheet as at 31 December 2016 if Entitlement Offer is fully subscribed

Pro-forma
prior to

completion Adjustments
Pro-forma on

completion

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash & Cash Equivalents 1,387,320 7,545,933 8,933,253

Trade & Other Receivables 521,828 - 521,828

Prepayments 112,145 - 112,145

Total Current Assets 2,021,293 7,545,933 9,567,226

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Property, Plant & Equipment 547,453 - 547,453

Mineral exploration expenditure 1,143,039 - 1,143,039

Total Non-current Assets 1,690,492 - 1,690,492

TOTAL ASSETS 3,711,785 7,545,933 11,257,718

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade & Other Payables 2,627,729 - 2,627,729

Short-term Provisions 46,508 - 46,508

Employee Benefits 70,090 - 70,090

Total Current Liabilities 2,744,327 - 2,744,327

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Other payables 243,000 - 243,000

Lease liabilities 9,000 - 9,000

Employee benefits 11,000 - 11,000

Total Non-current liabilities 263,000 - 263,000

TOTAL LIABILITIES 3,007,327 - 3,007,327

NET ASSETS 704,458 7,545,933 8,250,391

EQUITY

Issued Capital 108,360,445 7,545,933 115,906,378

Reserves 468,013 - 468,013

Accumulated losses (103,234,806) - (103,234,806)

Total equity attributable to
owners of the Company 5,593,652 7,545,933 13,139,585

Non-controlling interests (4,889,194) - (4,889,194)

TOTAL EQUITY 704,458 7,545,933 8,250,391

25AXIOM MINING LIMITED PROSPECTUS

SECTION 5: EFFECT OF THE ENTITLEMENT OFFER AND BONUS ISSUE ON THE COMPANY

(c)  Management discussion and analysis of pro-forma balance sheets
The pro-forma balance sheets are not forecasts.

The actual financial position of the Company on completion of the Offer will differ from the position illustrated in the
pro-forma capital structure and pro-forma balance sheets due to net expenditure during the period between 31
December 2016 and the date when the Entitlement Offer is completed.

SECTION 5: EFFECT OF THE ENTITLEMENT
OFFER AND BONUS ISSUE ON THE COMPANY